

ADM CORPUSA

MAY 1 3 2014 9696669506 25:1

02/15/5014 11:25

850-617-8381

Fax Server



May 12, 2014

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

CORP USA

·....

SUBJECT: MONA ENTERPRISES, LLC REF: W14000029020

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H14000109697 Letter Number: 614A00010041



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

14

MONA ENTERPRISES, LLC

ARTICLEII

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

> 7166 S.W. 47th Street Miami, FL 33155

ARTICLE III

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

JOHN MILITANA 8801 Biscayne Bivd., Stc. 101 Miami, FL 33138

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605.0201, F.S.

OKO ATT P Rent

J

staars ty 1 H14000-1094

H H

PH 3: 07

ARTICLEIV

_

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager "See attached for respective share	Name and Address:	
MGR	Sayer Alsayer 7166 S.W. 47 ⁹ St., Miami, FL 33155	
AMBR	Mona Alahoetan 7166 S.W. 47 th St., Miami, FL 33155	
AMBR	Abduliah Alaayer 7166 S.W. 47 ^a St., Miami, FL 33155	
AMBR	Talah Alsayer 7166 S.W. 47 th St., Miami, FL 33155	
AMBR	Dalal Alsayer 7166 S.W. 47 ^a St., Miami, FL 33155	
AMBR	Alaa Alsayer 7166 S.W. 47 ^a St., Miami, FL 33155	
AMBR	Sarah Alsayer 7166 S.W. 47 th St., Miami, FL 33155	
- AICR	ARTICLE V	
(If an effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
ARTICLE VI		
		P
	2	
AND: AND:		

ي - - - در م

· ...

•

H14000109697

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

- 1 . **1**

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member (In accordance with Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,F.S.)

Sayer Alsayer

Typed or printed name of signee

1140 f

0696529306 29:11 \$202721/90